PRODUCT GROUP
Hearing & Eye Protection
for hunting & shooting
2 www.msa-europe.com
A sensitive organ we need to protect
Hearing impairment
Hearing impairment can be due to a mechanical blockage in the transmission of sound
to the inner ear (conductive hearing loss) or damage to the hair cells in the cochlea,

are left
• High amplification of weak sounds
Ordering information
Supreme Pro product line
Product Type of band Cup colour Cushion Part No SNR value
Supreme Pro
Foldable leather headband Green Foam SOR75302 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Black Foam SOR75302-02 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Green Gel SOR75302-G 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Black Gel SOR75302-02-G 25 dB
Neckband Green Foam SOR76302 24 dB
Neckband Black Foam SOR76302-02 24 dB
Supreme Pro-X
Foldable camouflage headband Green Foam SOR75302-X 25 dB
Foldable camouflage headband Green Gel SOR75302-X-G 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Green Foam SOR75302-X/L 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Green Gel SOR75302-X/L-G 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Black Foam SOR75302-X-02 25 dB
Foldable leather headband Black Gel SOR75302-X-02-G 25 dB
Neckband Green Foam SOR76302-X 24 dB
Neckband Black Foam SOR76302-X-02 24 dB
Supreme Basic Headband Green Foam SOR75300 25 dB
Supreme Basic AUX Headband Green Foam SOR75301 25 dB
Supreme Pro
headband
Supreme Pro
neckband
Supreme Pro-X
camouflage
headband
Supreme
Basic
years
55
years
5www.msa-europe.com
Supreme Pro WW
Supreme Pro WW adds wireless 2 way communication to the features of the Supreme
Pro. It is equipped with Bluetooth® technology to wirelessly connect the headset to
all Bluetooth® enabled devices, such as mobile phones and communication radios.
No more wires to interfere with your movements.
Key product features
• Identical electronic features to the Supreme Pro
• Waterproof battery compartment accessible from the outside
• Bluetooth® wireless communication technology
• Range between headset and mobile phone is around 10 meters
• A LED reading light is available for maps and other information sources in low light
environments
• Noise cancelling boom microphone, providing clear and crisp communication even
in noisy environments
left/RIGHT CutOff Pro
left/RIGHT CutOff Pro is a level dependent
ear muff based on all the unique and
innovative features of the left/RIGHT
platform.
The built-in electronics allows you to hear
all activity going on a shooting range
while still protected to hazardous noise
levels. Ideal for all kind of shooting appli-
cations.
Key product features
• Individually designed cups for left and right ear
• Anatomic cup shape following the contour of the head
• Limit the sound reproduced by the speakers to a maximum of 82 dB at the ear
• Low battery consumption (300 hours battery lifetime with 2 AA batteries)
• Two microphones provide excellent sound direction location
• Easy volume control (2 buttons) even if you wear gloves
• Automatic shut off function saves battery life
• A warning signal indicate when around 40 hours of battery life remains
• 3.5 mm AUX inlet for connecting external audio sources like hunting radios
Ordering information
Product Type of band Cup colour Cushion Part No SNR value
Supreme Pro WW Foldable leather headband Green Foam SOR75318 25 dB